
TEAMBATH FIELDFEST MEETING 2/4/17

UNIVERSITY OF BATH 

LONG JUMP  A PB OF 5M+

1.BEN PERKINS READING 6M82 U/23 M

2.AIDAN COREE WORTHING 6M53 U/23 M

3.JAKE BURKEY TEAMBATH 6M49 U/20 M

4.GAMUCHARAI  LATICHALI SWINDON 6M42 U/20 M

5.SIMON HAMMANN BRISTOL 6M32 SM

6.KURT CAMERON BRISTOL 6M14 U/20 M

7.GAGE FRANCIS CARDIFF 6M14 U/23 M

8.JUSTIN TARRANT CRAWLEY 6M03 SM

9.JAMES KING CARDIFF 6M01 U/23 M

10.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 5M95 U/17 M

11.JAKE PARMENTER NORTH DEVON 5M86 SM

12.JOSH HOLE SALISBURY 5M78 U/17 M

13. JEFF ANGILA EXETER 5M73 U/23 M

14.JAMES CHADWICK TEAMBATH 5M57 U/17 M

15. TARIQ THOMAS SGS COLLEGE 5M57 U/20 M

16.WILLIAM SCAMMELL TEAMBATH 5M51 U/15 B

17. ANDREA JESUDASON BRISTOL 5M45 SW

18.TIA JACKSON BRISTOL 5M42 U/17 W

19. SIAN SWANSON SWANSEA 5M42 SW

2019.TIM LEONG NORTH SOMERSET 5M35 U/17 M

21.KIRAN CARTER TEAMBATH 5M33 U/15 B

22.KATY TOWNSEND CARDIFF MET 5M23 U/23 W

23.ELLIE CARROW TAUNTON 5M14 U/17 W

24.MOLLY HOLE SALISBURY 5M00 U/15 G

25.ANDREA GILBERT TAUNTON 4M81 U/17 W

LONG JUMP GROUP B

1..JACOB TAYLOR OXFORD UNI 6M13 SM

2.BEN GAME TEAMBATH 4M94 U/15 B

3.ROBYN ELLISON TEAMBATH 4M83 U/17 W

4.LILY IVIN CARDIFF ARCH 4M78 U/17 W

5.LYDIA SMITH TAUNTON 4M77 U/15 G

6.KEELAN TUCKER TEAMBATH 4M64 U/15 B

7. HOLLY McKENNA TAUNTON 4M61 U/17 W

8.ELEANOR WEBSTER TEAMBATH 4M58 U/15 G

9.SARAH LONG TEAMBATH 4M47 U/20 W

10. EBONY HAMMOND TEAMBATH 4M47 U/15 G

11.JACK PRIESTLEY NORTH SOMERSET 4M40 U/17 M

12.THEA CLARKE BRISTOL 4M39 U/15 G

13.FIONA BARKLEY YATE 4M28 U/15 G

14.ADAM NOLAN YATE 4M25 U/13 B

15.LILY WHEELER-SEXTON CARDIFF ARCH 3M99 U/15 G

16.ELLA STAVELY YATE 3M98 U/13 G

17.ANDREW SLATER TEAMBATH 3M90 U/13 B

18.PHOENIX WICHEARD TEAMBATH 3M85 U/15 G

19.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOREST OF DEAN 3M82 U/15 G

20. JAYDON OJJERRO TEAMBATH 3M71 U/13 B

21.JASMINE SCOTT TEAMBATH 3M69 U/17 W

22.JESSICA LEWIS BRISTOL 3M57 U/15 G

23.KATIE GHALI TEAMBATH 3M50 U/15 G

24.SOPHIE HARVEY FOREST OF DEAN 3M45 U/13 G

25.MARIA TOWNSEND YATE 3M28 VW35

26.BAILEY GREATLEY TEAMBATH 3M13 U/15 B

27.BYRON MANGER TEAMBATH 2M87 U/13 B

POLE VAULT A SH 3M



1.CAMERON WALKER-SHEPHERD BIRCHFIELD 4M80 SM

POLE VAULT B SH 2M10

1.ESTHER LEONG NORTH SOMERSET 3M30 U/20 W

2.DOUG MINTER NORTH SOMERSET 3M00 VM40

3.RORY HOWORTH TEAMBATH 2M60 U/17 M

4.EMMA WILLIAMS CHELTENHAM 2M50 U/17 W

5. LUCY CONIBEAR YATE 2M50 U/20 W

6.KIERAN SHORT MADJA 2M50 U/20 M

HIGH JUMP A SH 1M50

1.JAKE BURKEY TEAMBATH 1M75 U/20 M

2.DOUGAL CUSACK-BROWN TEAMBATH 1M75 U/17 M

3.STUART BLADON TEAM KENNET 1M70 U/17 M

4.JUDE BROTHERWOOD TEAMBATH 1M70 U/17 M

5.LEWIS HEMBROW-McKINLEY NORTH SOMERSET 1M65 U/15 B

6.ROWAN LOVE STRATFORD 1M65 U/15 B

7.RENEE JELF TEAMBATH 1M55 U/17 W

8.ELLIE CARROW TAUNTON 1M55 U/17 W

9.MOLLY HOLE SALISBURY 1M50 U/15 G

HIGH JUMP B SH 1M00

1.KIERAN SHORT MADJA 1M78 U/20 M

2.RORY HOWORTH TEAMBATH 1M65 U/17 M

3.LUKE BALL YATE 1M53 U/13 B

4.EMILY JOHN YATE 1M50 U/17 W

5.EMILY JENKINS CHELTENHAM 1M50 U/17 W

6.CHARLOTTE MARTIN BRISTOL 1M50 U/15 G

7.JUDE DARBY TEAMBATH 1M45 U/17 M

8.HOLLY McKENNA TAUNTON 1M45 U/17 W

9. IMOGEN LEAKEY TEAMBATH 1M45 U/15 G

10..ELIZABETH WILLIAMS SGS COLL 1M45 U/20 W

11.LILY IVIN CARDIFF ARCH 1M40 U/17 W

12.LIAM HILLIER YATE 1M40 U/15 B

13.ROBYN ELLISON TEAMBATH 1M40 U/17 W

14E JENNA DOYLE TEAMBATH 1M35 U/15 G

14 E ABBIE ELMS TEAMBATH 1M35 U/17 W

16.GEORGIA CREW YATE 1M35 U/17 W

17.E LYDIA SMITH TAUNTON 1M25 U/15 G

17 E EBONY HAMMOND TEAMBATH 1M25 U/15 G

19.JAMES LITTLETON YATE 1M15 U/13 B

TRIPLE JUMP A 11M BOARD

1.JEFF ANGILA EXETER 13M93 U/23 M

2.GAGE FRANCIS CARDIFF 13M80 U/23 M

3.JACK JOYNSON YATE 13M40 U/20 M

4.JAMES KING CARDIFF 13M35 U/23 M

5.JACK PARMENTER NORTH DEVON 13M06 U/20 M

6.NICK BARRATT STOCKPORT 13M01 U/23 M

7. SIAN SWANSON SWANSEA 11M41 SW

TRIPLE JUMP B 7 AND 9M BOARD

1.SAMUEL CHIVERS BRISTOL 11M45 U/20 M

2.JACK BARDZIL TEAMBATH 11M40 U/17 M

3.TIM LEONG NORTH SOMERSET 11M16 U/17 M

4.ANDREA JESUDASON BRISTOL 11M09 U/20 W

5.SAMANTHA BARRETT SGS COLL 11M05 U/20 W

6.KIRAN CARTER TEAMBATH 11M05 U/15 B

7.OLI SYDENHAM TEAMBATH 10M95 U/17 M



8.FINN GILLOW TEAMBATH 10M88 U/17 M

9.BELINDA SARGENT BATH UNI 10M87 U/23 W

10.LIAM HILLIER YATE 10M33 U/15 B

11.BECCI OUSBY TEAMBATH 9M97 U/20 W

12.KATIE PHILLIPS SWANSEA 9M82 U/20 W

13.LUCY DURHAM YATE 9M74 U/17 W

14.GEORGIA CREW YATE 9M67 U/17 W

15.GEORGE PRESLAND BRISTOL UNI 9M56 U/23 M

16.MORGAN GOLLEDGE TEAMBATH 9M25 U/17 W

JAVELIN A PB OF 30M+

1.ANDREA MANTRONI BRISTOL 61M39 SM

2.RICHARD DANGERFIELD CARDIFF 58M04 U/23 M

3.TOM HEWSON ANDOVER 56M54 U/17 M

4.MICHAEL MUCKELT PORTSMOUTH 55M82 U/23 M

5.HENRY GAUNTLETT SWANSEA 47M51 U/17 M

6.BETHANY MOULE NEATH 46M95 U/17 W

7.THOMAS HOLMES MADJA 46M50 U/15 B

8.BEN EAST TEAM KENNET 43M57 U/15 B

9.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 39M95 U/17 M

10.GRACE DAVIES-REDMOND TEAMBATH 39M88 U/20 W

11.ELLEN BARBER YEOVIL 38M91 U/23 W

12.JUSTIN TARRANT CRAWLEY 37M49 SM

13.JONATHAN EVANS TEAMBATH 31M66 U/17 M

14.MEGAN GALPIN ANDOVER 31M60 U/15 G

15.GEORGE SNAITH BARRY & VALE 28M38 U/13 B

16.MARIA TOWNSEND YATE 23M79 VW35

JAVELIN B

1.GGEORGE ELLIOT CHELTENHAM 45M12 U/17 M

2.MIKE HOLDEN YATE 40M43 U/20 M

3.ELLIE CRYER BRISTOL 29M71 U/17 W

4.KEELAN TUCKER TEAMBATH 29M41 U/15 B

5.ADAM NOLAN YATE 29M20 U/13 B

6.THOMAS SNELL BLAENAU GWENT 28M93 U/13 B

7.MEGAN GALPIN ANDOVER 28M45 U/15 G

8.OWEN MERRETT YATE 27M97 U/15 B

9.HOLLY McKENNA TAUNTON 27M96 U/17 W

10.CHLOE PHELPS YATE 27M75 U/17 W

11.JODIE DALE YATE 27M70 U/17 W

12.CHLOE JONES SWANSEA 27M45 U/13 G

13. MAX LAMBERT YATE 26M94

14.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOREST OF DEAN 26M70 U/15 G

15.JESSICA LEWIS BRISTOL 26M30 U/15 G

16.ELLIE CARROW TAUNTON 24M91 U/17 W

17. CHARLIE BINNING SGS COLL 22M67 U/20 M

18.ERIN SQUIBB STROUD 21M30 U/17 W

19. ANDREA GILBERT TAUNTON 20M65 U/17 W

20.PHOENIX WICHEARD TEAMBATH 20M51 U/15 G

21. MIA BISHOP FOREST OF DEAN 16M53 U/13 G

22. NATHAN JONES SWANSEA 16M31 U/13 B

23.JAMES LITTLETON YATE 15M42 U/13 B

24.JASMINE SCOTT TEAMBATH 12M47 U/17 W

25.BYRON MANGER TEAMBATH 5M70 U/13 B

HAMMER A PB OF 30M+

1.JAC PALMER CARDIFF 61M50 U/23 M

2.EUGENE LAWLOR YATE 49M18 VM60

3.FFION PALMER CARDIFF 48M92 U/20 W



4.ANNA LOUGHLIN BRISTOL 48M72 U/17 W

5.ELLEN THRALL GLOUCESTER 46M74 U/20 W

6.BETHAN GAMMON CARDIFF 44M37 U/17 W

7.GABRIELLA HOLT TEAMBATH 41M34 U/20 W

8.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 40M07 U/15 B

9.MATTHEW SPICER YATE 39M90 VM 45

10.MARION LOVERIDGE GLOUCESTER 39M88 VW 50

11.KAREN JONES YATE 35M80 VW 55

HAMMER B

1.1.MELISSA KOLIC FOREST OF DEAN 31M93 U/17 W

2.THEMA OSBORNE-HENDRIX BRISTOL 31M38 U/15 G

3.MAISEY HARVEY FOREST OF DEAN 29M93 U/15 G

4.OWEN MERRETT YATE 29M04 U/15 B

5.JOSHUA CHIVERS BRISTOL 23M61 U/15 B

6.OLIVER GREGORY TEAM KENNET 22M16 U/15 B

7.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOREST OF DEAN 22M00 U/15 G

8.REECE SQUIBB STROUD 21M33 U/15 B

9.CHARLOTTE BOOKER TEAM KENNET 16M26 U/15 G

ALSO WEIGHT

1.MARION LOVERIDGE GLOUCESTER 13M03 VW 50

2.KAREN JONES YATE 11M28 VW 55

DISCUS A PB OF 30M+

1.JAY MORSE CARDIFF 49M09 U/17 M

2.MATTHEW CALLAWAY SOUTHAMPTON 40M22 SM

3.ALICE GROSJEAN MENDIP 39M13 SW

4.ELENI ZEMBASHI CARDIFF 38M65 U/17 W

5.SAM BOULTON BRISTOL 37M66 U/23 M

6.JUSTIN TARRANT CRAWLEY 35M58 SM

7.NDREW THOMAS BRISTOL 34M78 VM45

8.CHRYSTALLA SAVVIDE CARDIFF 32M68 U/20 W

9.HARRY BOOKER TEAM KENNET 31M74 U/17 M

10.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 29M85 U/17 M

11.NIAMH BOULTON BRISTOL 26M57 U//17 W

12.MAX LAMBERT YATE 25M33 U/17 M

13.KURT CAMERON BRISTOL 24M65 U/20 M

DISCUS B

1 NIAMH FLANAGAN LAVINGTON 28M78 U/17 W

2.HOLLY COOPER SWANSEA 27M95 U/15 G

3.JONATHAN EVANS TEAMBATH 27M14 U/17 M

4.CHARLOTTE BOOKER TEAM KENNET 22M14 U/17 W

5.OLIVER GREGORY TEAM KENNET 21M86 U/15 B

6.CHLOE JONES SWANSEA 21M64 U/13 G

7.JOSHUA CHIVERS BRISTOL 21M51 U/15 B

8.SALLY HOPKINS SWANSEA 21M17 U/15 G

9.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 20M51 U/15 B

10.KIERAN SHORT MADJA 18M54 U/20 M

11.REECE SQUIBB STROUD 18M33 U/15 B

12.MELISSA KOLIC FOREST OF DEAN 17M84 U/17 W

13.LUKE BALL YATE 16M81 U/13 B

14.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOREST OF DEAN 16M65 U/17 W

15.ANDREW SLATER TEAMBATH 15M03 U/13 B

16.THEMA OSBORNE-HENDRIX BRISTOL 16M01 U/15 G

17.POPPY BLADON TEAM KENNET 14M44 U/15 G

18. MIA BISHOP FOREST OF DEAN 10M80 U/13 G

19.NATHAN JONES SWANSEA 10M46 U/13 B



SHOT A 5K UPWARDS

1.. GARETH WINTER GLOUCESTER 16M72 SM 8K SHOT

2.JOSH HOLE SALISBURY 12M36 U/17 M

3.LUCY GRIFFITHS CARDIFF 11M69 SW

4.JONATHAN EVANS TEAMBATH 11M62 U/17 M

5.ELLEN BARBER YEOVIL 11M06 SW

6.RORY HOWORTH TEAMBATH 10M98 U/17 M

SHOT B BELOW 5K

1.ROWNITA MARSTON SGS COLL 12M07 U/20 W

2.LUCY GRIFFITHS CARDIFF 11M90 SW

3.MOLLY HOLE SALISBURY 11M72 U/15 G

4.DYLAN BEVAN NEWPORT 10M98 U/17 M

5. ANNA LOUGHLIN BRISTOL 10M75 U/17 W

6.MAX LAMBERT YATE 10M65 U/17 M

7.HARRY BOOKER TEAM KENNET 10M42 U/15 B

8.LEWIS HEMBROW-McKINLEY NORTH SOMERSET 9M82 U/15 B

9.OLIVER GREGORY TEAM KENNET 9M62 U/15 B

10.WILLIAM SCAMMELL TEAMBATH 9M59 U/15 B

11.SALLY HOPKINS SWANSEA 9M53 U/15 G

12.MOLLY GREENMAN CARDIFF ARCH 9M34 U/17 W

13.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 8M87 U/15 B

14.PHOENIX WICHEARD TEAMBATH 8M62 U/15 G

15.HOLLY COOPER SWANSEA 8M58 U/15 G

16.TIA JACKSON BRISTOL 8M24 U/17 W

17.MAISEY HARVEY FOREST OF DEAN 8M18 U/15 G

18.ANDREA GILBERT TAUNTON 8M09 U/17 W

19.LYDIA SMITH TAUNTON 7M83 U/15 G

20.MELISSA KOLIC FOREST OF DEAN 7M63 U/17 W

21.JACK PRIESTLEY NORTH SOMERSET 7M15 U/17 M

22.CHLOE JONES SWANSEA 7M03 U/13 G

23.KEELAN TUCKER TEAMBATH 6M82 U/15 B

24.LAURA JOHNSON SGS COLL 6M82 U/20 W

25.BAILEY GREATLEY TEAMBATH 6M81 U/13 B

26.EBONY HAMMOND TEAMBATH 6M33 U/15 G

27.JAMES LITTLETON YATE 6M33 U/13 B

28.ELEANOR WEBSTER TEAMBATH 6M25 U/15 G

29. ANDREW SLATER TEAMBATH 6M16 U/13 B

30.LUKE BALL YATE 6M08 U/13 B

31.NATHAN JONES SWANSEA 4M82 U/13 B

32.MIA BISHOP FOREST OF DEAN 4M29 U/13 G

33.BYRON MANGER TEAMBATH 3M76 U/13 B


